эл.почта: ehr@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://endcounters.nt-rt.ru/
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

Protocol specific data HART
Manufacturer ID 11h
Device type code 0096h
Transmitter specific revision 0002h
HART specification 5.0
DD files
Load HART 250 
Device variables None (dynamic variables PV, SV, only)
Features supported -
PROFIBUS PA
Manufacturer ID 11h
Ident number 1519h
Device revision 11h
Profile version 2.0
GSD files
GSD file version
Output values Main value, temperature value
Input values Display value of PLC
Features supported Device locking: The device can be locked by hardware or
software.
PROFIBUS DP
Manufacturer ID 11h
Ident number 151Dh
Profile version 2.0
GSD files
GSD file version
Output values Main value, temperature value
Input values Display value of PLC